16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51

Fony6

2216443-22
2261455-20
2286015-21
2290270-21
2287242-21
2227781-20
2290162-21
BC-2265001-20
2227602-20
4516564-19
2268505-18
2275924-23
2245017-22
2287314-21
2287506-21
2255872-23
2216422-22
2215994-22
SK-03503-305-21
2287820-21
2265365-20
2227288-20
2214752-22
3507530-20
2227764-20
2227636-20
2255656-23
2216903-22
3509654-20
2215348-19
2284118-21
2287387-21

2214640-22

2286014-21
2287342-21
2287851-21
2216525-22
2216526-22
2290171-21
2245009-22
2216915-22
2245301-22
2215280-22
2290182-21
PL-11017-0309-
21
3507315-20
2290903-21
2275515-23
2287320-21
2255514-23
2227825-20
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BigctaHb

543.271
543.271
557.094
543.271
525.949
528.527
542.533
552.884
525.801
543.271
528.527
543.271
526.822
528.527
557.094
542.700
543.271
557.094
552.884
526.822
552.884
528.527
536.112
557.094
528.527
525.801
528.527
525.801
525.801
526.160
557.094
524.423

533.957

557.094
528.527
526.160
542.533
542.533
542.533
526.822
525.801
542.700
526.160
542.533

543.271

557.094
536.112
525.801
528.527
526.822
526.160

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

Ce3soH 2024. /lboT YMaHb-1, Big 16.06.2024 06:45:00

Mpwnir

15:07:56
15:08:43
15:40:37
15:28:01
15:13:26
15:17:05
15:31:27
15:43:30
15:18:02
15:35:18
15:22:53
15:38:31
15:23:47
15:25:50
15:55:55
15:42:05
15:44:59
15:59:51
15:57:04
15:31:40
15:59:22
15:35:58
15:43:43
16:06:11
15:41:50
15:40:40
15:46:43
15:46:36
15:46:42
15:47:29
16:21:03
15:51:50

16:02:41

16:28:21
15:59:36
15:58:03
16:16:04
16:16:31
16:17:28
16:00:57
15:59:54
16:20:32
16:05:42
16:23:32

16:26:32

16:41:27
16:19:15
16:09:00
16:12:02
16:12:21
16:11:44

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

08:22:56
08:23:43
08:55:37
08:43:01
08:28:26
08:32:05
08:46:27
08:58:30
08:33:03
08:50:18
08:37:53
08:53:31
08:38:48
08:40:50
09:10:55
08:57:05
08:59:59
09:14:51
09:12:04
08:46:41
09:14:22
08:50:58
08:58:43
09:21:11
08:56:50
08:55:41
09:01:43
09:01:37
09:01:43
09:02:28
09:36:03
09:06:50

09:17:41

09:43:21
09:14:36
09:13:02
09:31:04
09:31:31
09:32:28
09:15:58
09:14:55
09:35:32
09:20:41
09:38:32

09:41:32

09:56:27
09:34:15
09:24:01
09:27:02
09:27:22
09:26:43

Kny6 Camb6ip

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1080.20  100.00 1.770

1078.52 99.82 3.540
1040.10 99.64 5.310
1038.73 99.46 7.080
1034.45 99.29 8.850
1032.11 99.11 10.619
1030.55 98.93 12.389
1026.71 98.75 14.159
1024.85 98.57 15.929
1024.46 98.39 17.699
1020.55 98.21 19.469
1018.28 98.04 21.239
1015.46 97.86 23.009
1014.77 97.68 24.779
1011.21 97.50 26.549
1010.46 97.32 28.319
1006.09 97.14 30.088
1004.04 96.96 31.858
1001.48 96.79 33.628
1000.26 96.61 35.398
997.33 96.43 37.168
995.41 96.25 38.938
995.17 96.07 40.708
992.71 95.89 42.478
984.53 95.71 44.248
981.55 95.54 46.018
975.65 95.36 47.788
970.80 95.18 49.558
970.62 95.00 51.327
969.94 94.82 53.097
967.09 94.64 54.867
959.02 94.46 56.637
957.46 94.29 58.407
954.99 94.11 60.177
952.99 93.93 61.947
951.41 93.75 63.717
950.03 93.57 65.487
949.29 93.39 67.257
947.71 93.21 69.027
947.58 93.04 70.796
947.53 92.86 72.566
94295 92.68 74.336
938.43 92.50 76.106
937.77 92.32 77.876
934.20 92.14 79.646
934.02 91.96 81.416
933.59 91.79 83.186
932.24 91.61 84.956
932.09 91.43 86.726
928.54 91.25 88.496
92843 91.07 90.265

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
1.058 0.000
2.116 0.000
7.407 0.000
8.466 0.000
9.524 0.000
11.640 0.000
12.698 0.000
14.815 0.000
15.873 0.000
16.931 0.000
20.106 0.000
21.164 0.000
24.339 0.000
26.455 0.000
27.513 0.000
29.630 0.000
31.746 0.000
34.921 0.000
38.095 0.000
39.153 0.000
42.328 0.000
43.386 0.000
44444 0.000
45.503 0.000
47.619 0.000
48.677 0.000
53.968 0.000
55.026 0.000
56.085 0.000
57.143 0.000
58.201 0.000
64.550 0.000
65.608 0.000
66.667 0.000
67.725 0.000
68.783 0.000
69.841 0.000
70.899 0.000
71.958 0.000
73.016 0.000
74.074 0.000
78.307 0.000
80.423 0.000
81.481 0.000
86.772 0.000
87.831 0.000
88.889 0.000
89.947 0.000
91.005 0.000
93.122 0.000
94.180 0.000
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lFony6oBop

[JHictpaHcbkniA M.9.
[AHictpaHcebkmi M.,
enbXmHcbkmin M.B.
[HictpsaHcekui MN.0.
Mykanak M.M.
BogHap B.M.
Oymuny .M.
Lliseg P.B.
Tvma M.O.
[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.
BoaHap B.M.
[OHictpsHcbkmn M.0.
Bynini C.A.
BogHap B.M.
enbXumHcbkmin M.B.
Caran A.A.
[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.
enbXnHcbkmin M.B.
LLisea P.B.
Bynin C.A.
LLisea P.B.
boaHap B.M.
KomapHuupkmin .M.
lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
BbogHap B.M.
Trma M.O.
bogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.
Tvma M.O.
Bypwi |.A.
lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
OxHuny C.M.
KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
enbXuHcbkmin M.B.
BoaHap B.M.
Bypuii 1.
Oymuny .M.
Oymuny .M.
Aymuny .M.
Bynin C.A.
Tvma M.O.
Caran A.A.
Bypuii |.1.
Oymuny .M.

[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.

T enb>XnHCbknii M.B.
KomapHubkunia .M.
Tvma M.O.
BogHap B.M.
Bynin C.A.
Bypwii |.4.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105

106

107
108

109

2284188-21
2275158-23
2245513-22
2245078-22
2031-21
HN-508604-19
2286032-21
2255418-23
2245073-22
2287144-21
2287485-21
4520302-20
DER-54380-20
2216843-22
2215591-19
2227795-20
2255240-23
2214805-19
2265573-20
2275113-23
2255946-23
2255953-23

2208138-19

2286533-21
3507468-20
2227381-20

2290769-21

2275536-23
2216412-22
2275908-23
000126-21
2245487-22
2290154-21

2261178-20

2287382-21
2287330-21
2288133-16
2255555-23
2215566-22
2245491-22
2287239-21
2290156-21
2215520-22
2287250-21
2245289-22
2290951-21
2275534-23
2287504-21
2216635-22
2245072-22

2209891-16

2245935-22
2286140-21
2245005-22

2214648-22

2255650-23
2215273-22

2287812-21
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552.884
552.884
524974
528.527
524974
524423
557.094
524.085
528.527
525.801
524.974
536.112
524.423
525.801
524.423
528.527
524974
525.801
557.094
552.884
524.554
524.554

533.957

534.662
552.884
525.801

533.957

525.801
543.271
543.271
524.554
525.949
542.533

533.957

524.423
528.527
524.423
526.822
552.884
525.949
525.949
542.533
552.884
525.949
524423
536.112
525.801
557.094
557.094
542.700

533.957

524.554
552.884
526.822

533.957

528.527
526.160

526.822

16:41:19
16:41:45
16:13:48
16:18:47
16:19:08
16:19:25
16:55:59
16:20:01
16:25:42
16:22:43
16:25:08
16:38:29
16:26:01
16:27:33
16:26:22
16:37:09
16:33:42
16:34:38
17:11:00
17:06:20
16:35:12
16:35:58

16:47:01

16:48:33
17:09:28
16:39:15

16:48:49

16:41:50
17:01:45
17:03:01
16:43:37
16:45:25
17:05:31

16:59:19

16:49:51
16:54:45
16:51:03
16:55:04
17:25:39
16:54:45
16:58:16
17:18:06
17:33:32
17:02:38
17:02:37
17:16:42
17:09:14
17:48:57
17:49:52
17:34:04

17:25:24

17:14:17
17:51:14
17:22:01

17:31:12

17:24:55
17:23:42

17:25:44

09:56:19
09:56:45
09:28:48
09:33:47
09:34:.08
09:34:25
10:10:59
09:35:01
09:40:42
09:37:44
09:40:08
09:53:29
09:41:01
09:42:34
09:41:22
09:52:09
09:48:42
09:49:39
10:26:00
10:21:20
09:50:14
09:51:00

10:02:01

10:03:33
10:24:28
09:54:16

10:03:49

09:56:51
10:16:45
10:18:01
09:58:39
10:00:25
10:20:31

10:14:19

10:04:51
10:09:45
10:06:03
10:10:05
10:40:39
10:09:45
10:13:16
10:33:06
10:48:32
10:17:38
10:17:37
10:31:42
10:24:15
11:03:57
11:04:52
10:49:04

10:40:24

10:29:19
11:06:14
10:37:02

10:46:12

10:39:55
10:38:41

10:40:45

927.17
926.49
922.95
921.13
91438
912.97
911.80
91143
910.16
910.11
904.92
903.33
902.60
902.56
902.05
892.56
891.75
891.72
889.93
889.83
888.72
887.57

886.95

885.86
885.37
884.79

884.30

880.96
880.86
879.06
876.23
875.97
874.32

869.19

867.03
866.79
865.31
863.52
863.00
862.57
857.62
856.95
852.51
851.56
849.11
848.68
842.29
839.06
837.90
836.12

833.79

833.53
829.87
826.99

826.30

825.93
823.82

822.20

90.89
90.71
90.54
90.36
90.18
90.00
89.82
89.64
89.46
89.29
89.11
88.93
88.75
88.57
88.39
88.21
88.04
87.86
87.68
87.50
87.32
87.14

86.96

86.79
86.61
86.43

86.25

86.07
85.89
85.71
85.54
85.36
85.18

85.00

84.82
84.64
84.46
84.29
84.11
83.93
83.75
83.57
83.39
83.21
83.04
82.86
82.68
82.50
82.32
82.14

81.96

81.79
81.61
8143

81.25

81.07
80.89

80.71

92.035

93.805

95.575

97.345

99.115

100.885
102.655
104.425
106.195
107.965
109.735
111.504
113.274
115.044
116.814
118.584
120.354
122.124
123.894
125.664
127.434
129.204

130.973

132.743
134.513
136.283

138.053

139.823
141.593
143.363
145.133
146.903
148.673

150.442

152.212
153.982
155.752
157.522
159.292
161.062
162.832
164.602
166.372
168.142
169.912
171.681
173.451
175.221
176.991
178.761

180.531

182.301
184.071
185.841

187.611

189.381
191.150

192.920

96.296
98.413
99.471
100.529
103.704
105.820
107.937
108.995
110.053
111.111
112.169
113.228
114.286
115.344
116.402
121.693
122.751
123.810
126.984
128.042
130.159
131.217

132.275

136.508
138.624
139.683

140.741

144.974
146.032
148.148
149.206
151.323
152.381

153.439

154.497
155.556
156.614
157.672
158.730
160.847
164.021
165.079
166.138
168.254
169.312
170.370
172.487
173.545
176.720
177.778

178.836

179.894
180.952
187.302

188.360

189.418
190.476

191.534

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
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Lliseg P.B.

LLiBea P.B.

bapHa P.IM.
BoaHap B.M.
bapHa P.IM.
OxHuny CM.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Caska B.C.
BoaHap B.M.
Tvma M.O.
BapHa P.I.

KomapHupkumin .M.

OxHuu C.M.
Tuma M.O.
OxHuy C.M.
BoaHap B.M.
bapHa P.I1.
Tvma M.O.

[enbxunHcbknii M.B.

Llises P.B.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
Ipomuk A.P.
Lliseg P.B.
Tuma M.O.
KomapHuLbkumia
M.M.
Tuma M.O.

[OHicTtpsHcbkmi M.,
[OHictpaHcbknii M.9.

Tuma P.O.
Mykanak M.M.
Oymuny .M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.
OxHuny C.M.
BogHap B.M.
OxHny CM.
Bynin C.A.
LLieea P.B.
Mykanak M.M.
Mykanak M.M.
Oymuny .M.
LLsea P.B.
Mykanak M.M.
OxHnu CM.

KomapHupkumin .M.

Tuma M.O.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

lenbXunHcbkni M.B.

Caran A 4.
KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.
Tuma P.O.
LLisea P.B.
Bynii C.A.
KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
boaHap B.M.
Bypwuii 1.

Bynin C.A.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



110
111
112
113

2287334-21
2216928-22
2215536-22
SK-0245-208-20
2255503-23
2216421-22

2290710-21

2297970-23
2255665-23
2255504-23
2275525-23
2286441-21

2276540-23

2245098-22
4519970-20
2231293-22
2275906-23
2216934-22
RO-1380097-13

2276525-23

2245606-22
2245311-22
2214830-19
2245025-22
2275516-23
PL-4050-20
2227346-20
2286466-21
2220619-12
2255608-23
2216949-22
2268889-18
2275520-23
2216912-22
2208297-19
2245950-22
2287315-21
2245001-22
2287347-21

2254251-18

2216505-22
2245942-22
000117-21
2255511-23
2276710-23
2215985-19
2245944-22
2255303-23
2255425-23
PL-8101-20
2268895-18
2287125-21
2215557-19
2216415-22
2276717-23
2286532-21
2287819-21
2286582-21

2254205-18
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528.527
525.801
552.884
526.160
526.822
543.271

533.957

557.094
528.527
526.822
525.801
555.202

533.957

528.527
524423
526.160
543.271
525.801
524974

533.957

524.085
542.700
525.801
526.822
525.801
528.463
528.463
524974
524.423
525.949
525.801
524423
525.801
525.801
536.112
524.554
528.527
526.822
528.527

533.957

542.533
524.554
524.554
526.822
534.662
528.527
524.554
526.160
524.085
524974
524.423
525.801
526.822
543.271
534.662
534.662
526.822
534.662

533.957

17:28:32
17:25:21
17:59:29
17:27:32
17:29:59
17:50:18

17:39:03

18:08:08
17:37:21
17:35:24
17:35:39
18:12:04

17:49:40

17:44:29
17:39:41
17:41:59
18:05:25
17:48:12
17:47:59

17:59:47

17:55:49
18:20:41
18:00:01
18:01:55
18:00:38
18:06:32
18:07:32
18:07:25
18:06:42
18:10:02
18:09:56
18:08:22
18:12:46
18:19:02
18:34:10
18:22:00
18:27:42
18:28:06
18:32:08

18:42:31

18:57:22
18:41:25
18:41:41
18:47:58
19:00:30
18:52:14
18:53:02
18:58:18
18:57:25
19:01:46
19:04:02
19:07:13
19:11:12
19:36:35
19:25:25
19:25:28
19:18:00
19:34:45

19:37:52

10:43:32
10:40:22
11:14:29
10:42:31
10:45:00
11:05:18

10:54:03

11:23:08
10:52:21
10:50:25
10:50:40
11:27:04

11:04:40

10:59:29
10:54:41
10:56:58
11:20:25
11:03:13
11:02:59

11:14:47

11:10:49
11:35:41
11:15:02
11:16:56
11:15:39
11:21:32
11:22:32
11:22:25
11:21:42
11:25:02
11:24:57
11:23:22
11:27:47
11:34:03
11:49:10
11:37:02
11:42:42
11:43:07
11:47:08

11:57:31

12:12:22
11:56:27
11:56:43
12:02:59
12:15:30
12:07:14
12:08:04
12:13:17
12:12:25
12:16:46
12:19:02
12:22:14
12:26:13
12:51:35
12:40:25
12:40:28
12:33:01
12:49:45

12:52:52

821.29
821.09
819.71
818.90
816.78
816.58

816.39

815.50
810.19
809.98
808.10
808.08

803.35

801.43
801.03
800.89
798.44
792.80
791.84

791.30

781.26
780.10
778.93
778.25
778.22
77540
77427
769.29
769.29
767.77
767.65
76741
764.49
757.58
755.98
752.55
752.14
749.27
74742

74417

740.79
732.16
731.89
728.68
726.94
726.76
720.48
717.54
715.56
712.54
709.61
708.40
705.99
704.10
703.12
703.07
699.61
694.59

690.88

80.54
80.36
80.18
80.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

194.690
196.460
198.230
200.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

192.593
193.651
194.709
195.767
196.825
197.884

198.942

200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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BbogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.
LLisea P.B.
Bypwi |.4.
Bynin C.A.

[OHictpaHcbkni M.9.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

[enbXxunHcbKnii M.B.

BoaHap B.M.
Bynin C.A.
Tuma M.O.
Axm B.M.

KomapHuLkunii
M.M.

BogHap B.M.

OxHuny C.M.
Bypwi |.4.

[OHictpsHcbkmin M.0.

Tvma M.O.
bapHa P.MM.
KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.
Caska B.C.
Caran A 4.
Tvma M.O.
Bynin C.A.
Trma M.O.
®yumna M.M.
®yumna M.M.
BapHa P.IM.
OxHuny C.M.
Mykanak M.M.
Tvma M.O.
OxHuny C.M.
Trma M.O.
Tvma M.O.

KomapHuupkmin .M.

Tvma P.O.
BoaHap B.M.
Bynin C.A.
BoaHap B.M.
KomMapHuLbkinia
M.M.
Aymuny .M.
Tvma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Bynin C.A.
Ipomuk A.P.
BboaHap B.M.
Tvma P.O.
Bypwuii |.1.
Caska B.C.
bapHa P.MM.
OxHuny C.M.
Tuma M.O.
Bynin C.A.

[OHictpaHcbknii M.9.

Ipomuk A.P.
pomuk A.P.
Bynin C.A.
pomuk A.P.
KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



DER-54379-20 1 524423 192640 124140 68852 000 0000 0000 0000 1  OxtmuCM. Cam6ip
2216680-22 1 525801 19:31:11 124612 68625 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Tuma M.O. Cam6ip
2275035-23 0 542533 195546 13:10:46 68608 000 0000 0000 0000 3  [JymudlM. Cam6ip
2215018-22 0 534662 20:09:15 132415 66480 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Tpomuk AP. Cam6ip
3507058-20 1 534662 20:1056 132556 66341 000 0000 0000 0000 O  [pommkAP. Cam6ip
2214651-22 0 533957 20:18:16 13:33:16 65656 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 KOMa&H:A”bK”” Cam6ip
2215517-19 1 526822 201327 132828 65163 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Byiii CA. Cam6ip
2214691-22 0 533957 2027:57 13:42:57 64883 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KOMa&H"\"AL“’K"'” Cam6ip
2245314-22 0 542700 20:5458 140958 63850 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Caran LA, Cam6ip
2208147-19 0 533957 20:4138 135638 63822 000 0000 0000 0000 O KOMa&”:A”bK”” Cam6ip
2255417-23 1 524085 206:04:47 23:19:47 37440 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Caska B.C. Cam6ip
2255930-23 0 524554 206:17:11 23:32:13 37144 000 0000 0000 0000 O Tuma P.0. Cam6ip
2227466-20 0 524085 2064921 1000421 36285 000 0000 0000 0000 O Caska B.C. Cam6ip
000129-21 0 524554 207:58:19 101:13:21 34662 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Tuma P.0. Cam6ip
000135-21 1 524554 2080751 10122:53 34445 000 0000 0000 0000 O Tuma P.0. Cam6ip
2214978-19 1 524554 209:07:56 10222:58 33137 000 0000 0000 0000 O Tuma P.0. Cam6ip
2297917-23 1 524085 210:3228 103:47:28 31430 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Caska B.C. Cam6ip

16.08.2024 17:50:00



